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Castleman Academy Trust   Registration Number 9101036    Registered in England and Wales 

Registered Address: Tudor Road, Broadstone, Dorset, BH18 8AA 

BOOKING FORM  
To book your child’s place at Breakfast Club, please complete the form below.  Spaces must be booked a half term in 
advance and must be accompanied by payment.   
Please return to the school office in an envelope or email to office@fernmid.dorset.sch.uk by the booking deadline.  
Places are available on a first come, first-served basis and bookings are non-refundable.    
You will be contacted by email to confirm your child/ren’s place.   

The booking deadline for SUMMER 2 2024 spaces is FRIDAY 17TH MAY 2024  
 

Name(s) of pupil  
Tutor   
Group(s)  

Payment method (ParentMail / Childcare Voucher 
provider / bank transfer)  

  

  
    

  
              

Day  Date  Please tick  Day  Date  Please tick  

 Monday  03/06/2024  INSET DAY  Monday  01/07/2024    

 Tuesday  04/06/2024     Tuesday  02/07/2024    

 Wednesday  05/06/2024     Wednesday  03/07/2024    

 Thursday  06/06/2024     Thursday  04/07/2024    

 Friday  07/06/2024     Friday  05/07/2024    

 Monday  10/06/2024     Monday  08/07/2024    

 Tuesday  11/06/2024     Tuesday  09/07/2024    

 Wednesday  12/06/2024     Wednesday  10/07/2024    

 Thursday  13/06/2024     Thursday  11/07/2024    

 Friday  14/06/2024     Friday  12/07/2024   

 Monday  17/06/2024     Monday 15/07/2024    

 Tuesday  18/06/2024     Tuesday 16/07/2024   

 Wednesday  19/06/2024     Wednesday 17/07/2024   

 Thursday  20/06/2024     Thursday 18/07/2024   

 Friday  21/06/2024     Friday 19/07/2024   

 Monday  24/06/2024           

 Tuesday  25/06/2024            

 Wednesday  26/06/2024           

 Thursday  27/06/2024            

 Friday  28/06/2024            
 

    
  

      

Total number of sessions    Number of children    Cost per session    Total payable  

  X    X  £3.25  =  £  

 

Signature:  
Name (print):  

  
Email 
address:  

  Date:    
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